
Seriál Majstrovstiev Slovenskej republiky F3F za rok 2020. 
Priebežné poradie 

Por Meno Poznámka
1. 2704,00 947 909 848
2. 2620,00 798 916 906
3. Svetlík Ivan 2609,00 855 865 889
4 2000,00 1000 1000
5 1990,00 1000 990
6 1935,00 961 974
7 1906,00 967 939
8 1858,00 962 896
9 1839,00 918 921
10 1804,00 961 843
12 Ivan Ľubomír 1771,00 887 884
13 1627,00 745 882
15 876,00 876
16 Mrva Karol 862,00 862
17 779,00 779
18 750,00 750
19
20
21
22
23
24
25  

∑ Body∑ 
Body

Dobšiná 14.6.            
Le2020-516-01

Piešťany   22.8.           
Le2020-022-01

Istropolitana 5.9.          
  Le2020-012-07

Košice 19.20.9             
       Le2020-154-01

Tren. Turná 26.27.9.  
Le2020-122-02

Košice 3.10.2020     
Le2020-049-112

Sándor Rudolf
Vašek Ladislav

Ruisl František
Šimo  Vladimír
Bartók Robert
Kromholc Miloš
Matejka Zdenko
Hudcovič Miloš
Stehlík Rasťo

Navarčík Luděk
Kajan Jozef

Andoga Štefan
Stanček Juraj


	Hárok1

